
City Manager
City Clerk/Treasurer
Public Works
Zoning Adm./Assessor
Recreation/Parks
Fax

(802) 334-5136
334-2112
334-2124
334-6992
334-6345
334-5632

City of Newport
222 Main Street

Newport, Vermont 05855

NEWPORT CITY PLANNING COMMISSION 
NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING

Regular Meeting Agenda
Tuesday October 19, 2021 6:00PM

Newport City Council Room

In order to participate remotely phone:

Phoning (425) 436-6395 and entering PIN: 8748673#

Planning Commission Members: John Monette
Amanda Chaput
Carole O’Connell
Vacant
Denis Chenette

Zoning Administrator: Erik Voegtlin

Agenda:

1. Call to order
2. Approve the minutes of the Planning Commission meeting held on October 5, 2021
3. Bylaw Modernization Grant; Vote
4. City Plan Development
5. Old Business
6. New business.
7. Set a draft agenda for the next regularly scheduled meeting, November 2, 2021 @ 6:00 

pm
8. Adjourn.
Materials regarding this meeting are available for download by 9:00 a.m. on the morning of the
meeting.

Public participation is welcome and encouraged.




