City Manager	(802) 334-5136
City Clerk/Treasurer	334-2112
Public Works	334-2124
Zoning Adm./Assessor	334-6992
Recreation/Parks	334-6345
Fax	334-5632



City of Newport 222 Main Street Newport, Vermont 05855

NEWPORT CITY PLANNING COMMISSION NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING Regular Meeting Agenda Tuesday October 19, 2021 6:00PM

Newport City Council Room

In order to participate remotely phone:

Phoning (425) 436-6395 and entering PIN: 8748673#

Planning Commission Members:

John Monette Amanda Chaput Carole O'Connell Vacant Denis Chenette

Zoning Administrator:

Erik Voegtlin

Agenda:

- 1. Call to order
- 2. Approve the minutes of the Planning Commission meeting held on October 5, 2021
- 3. Bylaw Modernization Grant; Vote
- 4. City Plan Development
- 5. Old Business
- 6. New business.
- 7. Set a draft agenda for the next regularly scheduled meeting, November 2, 2021 @ 6:00 pm
- 8. Adjourn.

Materials regarding this meeting are available for download by 9:00 a.m. on the morning of the meeting.

Public participation is welcome and encouraged.